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Copymaster Free CD!

Number of CDs Tally Frequency Fraction Percentage

No CD

1 free CD

2 free CDs

3 free CDs

Total

Trial 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pairs’ Trial Record

Number of 

boxes to win

Classmate 1

Classmate 2

Total

Number of boxes 
to win

Totals

Pair 1 Pair 2 Pair 3 Pair 4 Pair 5
Times out 

of 100
Fraction out 

of 100
Percentage

1

6

11

2

7

12

3

8

13

4

9

14

5

10

15

activity one 

activity two


